 TDK Electronics AG 2022. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics’ prior express consent is prohibited.
Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Single-ended capacitors
Series/Type: B41868
Date: September 2022
2 9/22
Please read Cautions and warnings and


IAC,max1)
100 kHz
125 °C
mA
1) To achieve the maximum listed current, special care must be taken in the connection of the capacitor to the circuit as
it depends on user assembly.
IAC,R
100 kHz
150 °C
mA
Ordering code
(composition see
below)
VR = 25 V DC
1100 12.5 x 20 0.96 0.080 2750 1100 B41868C5118M***
1600 12.5 x 25 0.75 0.062 3280 1310 B41868C5168M***
1800 16 x 20 0.72 0.060 3940 1470 B41868C5188M***
2400 18 x 20 0.69 0.058 4280 1600 B41868C5248M***
2700 16 x 25 0.57 0.048 4960 1860 B41868C5278M***
3000 16 x 31.5 0.44 0.037 6030 2260 B41868C5308M***
3600 18 x 25 0.50 0.042 5420 2030 B41868C5368M***
3800 16 x 35.5 0.39 0.033 6720 2520 B41868C5388M***
3900 18 x 31.5 0.38 0.032 7020 2630 B41868C5398M***
4300 16 x 40 0.33 0.027 7730 2900 B41868C5438M***
4700 18 x 35 0.37 0.031 7530 2830 B41868C5478M***
5600 18 x 40 0.31 0.026 8500 3190 B41868C5568M***
VR = 35 V DC
560 12.5 x 20 0.96 0.080 2750 1100 B41868C7567M***
750 12.5 x 25 0.75 0.062 3280 1310 B41868C7757M***
1100 16 x 20 0.72 0.060 3940 1470 B41868C7118M***
1300 18 x 20 0.69 0.058 4280 1600 B41868C7138M***
1500 16 x 25 0.57 0.048 4960 1860 B41868C7158M***
1800 16 x 31.5 0.44 0.037 6030 2260 B41868C7188M***
1800 18 x 25 0.50 0.042 5420 2030 B41868D7188M***
2100 16 x 35.5 0.39 0.033 6720 2520 B41868C7218M***
2400 18 x 31.5 0.38 0.032 7020 2630 B41868C7248M***
2700 16 x 40 0.33 0.027 7730 2900 B41868C7278M***
3000 18 x 35 0.37 0.031 7530 2830 B41868C7308M***
3600 18 x 40 0.31 0.026 8500 3190 B41868C7368M***
*** = Version
000 = for standard leads, bulk
002 = for cut leads, bulk
004 = for J leads, blister